CLAF Guangzhou Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Page 1 of 12
DRWQB75-F1Dxx(H)(E5)(D6) Series
Descriptions 75W isolated，DC/DC Converter
RoHS
Report Report
EN62368-1 BS EN62368-1
Features Applications
 Ultra-wide input voltage range: 43-160VDC

Capacitive
Load(µF)
Nominal
(Range)
Max.②
Voltage
(VDC)
Current (mA)
Max./Min.
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D03
110
(43-160)
170
3.3 17045/0 84/86 30000
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D05 5 15000/0 86/88 15000
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D12 12 6250/0 87/89 4500
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D15 15 5000/0 87/89 3600
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D24 24 3125/0 88/90 2250
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D48 48 1563/0 86/88 360
-- DRWQB75-F1D03H
110
(43-160)
170
3.3 17045/0 84/86 30000
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D05H 5 15000/0 86/88 15000
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D12H 12 6250/0 87/89 4500
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D15H 15 5000/0 87/89 3600
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D24H 24 3125/0 88/90 2250
EN/BS EN DRWQB75-F1D48H 48 1563/0 86/88 360
-- DRWQB75-F1D03(H)E5(D6)③ 110
(43-160)
170
3.3 17045/0 82/84 30000